Frais de notaire réduits

O 0 N O 1 AN W N =

380
295
310
310
395
295
260
280
335
295
360
400
280
280
280
295
225
400
550
375
315
380
350
260

8m
10,50 m
8m
8m
10,50 m
8m
10 m
8m
8m
10,50 m
10,50 m
10,50 m
10,50 m
8m
8m
8m
850 m
10,50 m
12,10 m
10,50 m
11m
I11m
11m
8m

Q>

>
[Y
O > ~0 >0 > P

>
N

o>>0n0

A
c/c1
Libre
c/c1
c/cC1

A/A1/A2
A
A

148 000 €
133500 €
137 500 €
Réservé
151 000 €
option
129 000 €
130 000 €
140500 €
133500 €
option
Réservé
130 000 €
Réservé
Réservé
option
Réservé
option
Réservé
Réservé
Réservé
Réservé
option
Réservé




Frais de notaire réduits

25 215 8m D Réservé
26 305 8m A option
27 255 8m Al/A2 Réservé
28 200 830m D Réservé
29 255 8m A option
30 235 8m Al/A2 129 000 €
31 300 9m A Réservé
32 355 11m c/c 142 500 €
33 210 8m A 120 000 €
34 210 8m D option
35 295 9m A Réservé
36 330 10,50 m c/c 139500 €
37 225 8m A 127 000 €
38 375 10,50 m c/cC1 Réservé
39 305 8m A 136 500 €
40 215 8m A 121 000 €
41 230 8m A Réservé
42 295 10,25 m c/c 133500 €
43 350 8,30 m D 140 500 €
44 240 8,50 m Al /A2 128 000 €
45 215 850m A option
46 205 8m D Réservé
47 300 8m A 139500 €




