

Frais de notaire réduits

N° Lot	Superficie en m ²	Façade constructible	Modèle de maison *	Prix €uros TTC **
1	380	8 m	A	148 000 €
2	295	10,50 m	C1	133 500 €
3	310	8 m	A	137 500 €
4	310	8 m	A	Réservé
5	395	10,50 m	C	151 000 €
6	295	8 m	A	option
7	260	10 m	C	129 000 €
8	280	8 m	A1 / A2	130 000 €
9	335	8 m	A	140 500 €
10	295	10,50 m	C	133 500 €
11	360	10,50 m	C1	option
12	400	10,50 m	C	Réservé
13	280	10,50 m	C1	130 000 €
14	280	8 m	A	Réservé
15	280	8 m	A	Réservé
16	295	8 m	D	option
17	225	8,50 m	A	Réservé
18	400	10,50 m	C / C1	option
19	550	12,10 m	Libre	Réservé
20	375	10,50 m	C / C1	Réservé
21	315	11 m	C / C1	Réservé
22	380	11 m	A / A1 / A2	Réservé
23	350	11 m	A	option
24	260	8 m	A	Réservé

Frais de notaire réduits

N° Lot	Superficie en m ²	Façade constructible	Modèle de maison*	Prix Euros TTC
25	215	8 m	D	Réserve
26	305	8 m	A	option
27	255	8 m	A1 / A2	Réserve
28	200	8,30 m	D	Réserve
29	255	8 m	A	option
30	235	8 m	A1 / A2	129 000 €
31	300	9 m	A	Réserve
32	355	11 m	C / C1	142 500 €
33	210	8 m	A	120 000 €
34	210	8 m	D	option
35	295	9 m	A	Réserve
36	330	10,50 m	C / C1	139 500 €
37	225	8 m	A	127 000 €
38	375	10,50 m	C / C1	Réserve
39	305	8 m	A	136 500 €
40	215	8 m	A	121 000 €
41	230	8 m	A	Réserve
42	295	10,25 m	C / C1	133 500 €
43	350	8,30 m	D	140 500 €
44	240	8,50 m	A1 / A2	128 000 €
45	215	8,50 m	A	option
46	205	8 m	D	Réserve
47	300	8 m	A	139 500 €